Municipality of Argyle
5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, BOW 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

November 2023

2023 2022

No of Permits Fee Const. Value No of Permits Fee Const. Value
BUILDING 4 $934.25 $1,411,000.00 8 $712.05 $1,050,000.00
DEMOLITION 2 $60.00 $305,000.00 0 $0.00 $0.00
DEVELOPMENT 8 $0.00 $0.00 6 $0.00 $0.00
Total 14 $994.25 $1,716,000.00 14 $712.05 $1,050,000.00

Permit Type: BUILDING

November 2022
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE
2022-0102 ACTIVE 720 24' X 30' SINGLE-STOREY $82.00 District 9 $30,000.00
WOOD FRAME
RECREATIONAL CABIN
2022-0127 COMPLETE INSTALL ABARRIER-FREE  $20.29 District 1 $20,000.00
WASHROOM
2022-0128 COMPLETE 2371 2371 SQ. FT. SFD ICF $279.00 District 5 $485,000.00
CONSTRUCTION
2022-0129 ACTIVE 720 COMPLETING A $100.00 District 3 $60,000.00

PREVIOUS PERMIT
20'X36' WOOD FRAME
ADDITION TO SFD

2022-0120 COMPLETE 200 10'X20' WOOD FRAME $15.00 District 2 $5,000.00
COVERED DECK
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PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.

STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE
2022-0113 ACTIVE 744 744 SQ. FT. ADDITION TO $114.16 District 5 $160,000.00
ACCESSORY BUILDING
2022-0125 ACTIVE 400 20'X20' LOG HOME WITH $77.60 District 5 $250,000.00
276 SQ. FT. OF WOOD

FRAME DECK
2022-0126 ACTIVE 140 10'X14' WOOD FRAME $24.00 District 3 $40,000.00

ADDITION TO

SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING

November 2023
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.

STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2023-0127 ACTIVE Interior renovations $4.50 District 3 $3,000.00
including the installation of
an LVL beam

2023-0128 ACTIVE 2788 2788 SQ. FT. $494.98 District 3 $750,000.00
SINGLE-STOREY WOOD
FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING WITH WOOD
FRAME DECKS AND 960
SQ. FT. DETACHED
GARAGE

2023-0129 ACTIVE ENCLOSE EXISTING $42.00 District 4 $8,000.00
VERANDA WITH WOOD
FRAME FOR A SUNROOM
(NO CHANGE IN
FOOTPRINT)

2023-0130 ACTIVE 2113 2113 SQ. FT. $392.77 District 1 $650,000.00
SINGLE-STOREY WOOD
FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING WITH
ATTACHED GARAGE AND
WOOD DECK

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

November 2023
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2023-0125 COMPLETE FULL DEMOLITION OF $30.00 District 9 $300,000.00
SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING
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PERMIT #

2023-0131

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

November 2022
PERMIT #

DP-2022-01
58

DP-2022-01
59

DP-2022-01
60

DP-2022-01
61

DP-2022-01
57

DP-2022-01
62

November 2023
PERMIT #

DP-2023-01
43

DP-2023-01
47

12/4/2023 11:04:19AM

PERMIT
STATUS

COMPLETE

PERMIT
STATUS

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PERMIT
STATUS

Active

Active

BLDG
AREA

BLDG
AREA

0

BLDG
AREA

0

PROJECT
DESC.

DEMOLITION OF MOBILE
HOME DESTROYED BY
FIRE

PROJECT
DESC.

10'X14' WOOD FRAME
ADDITION TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING

12'x12' PREFAB BUILDING
FOR ELECTRICAL
HOOKUP

INSTALL BARRIER-FREE
WASHROOM

2371 SQ. FT. SFD ICF
CONSTRUCTION

20'X20' LOG HOME WITH
276 SQ. FT. OF wOOD
FRAME DECK

20"X36" WOOD FRAME
ADDITION TO SFD

PROJECT
DESC.

RELOCATING STORAGE
BUILDING ON PROPERTY
AS PER LUB 4.8 BUILDING

TO BE MOVED

2788 SQ. FT.
SINGLE-STOREY WOOD
FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING WITH WOOD
FRAME DECKS AND 960

SQ. FT. DETACHED
GARAGE
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PERMIT
FEE

$30.00

PERMIT
FEE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PERMIT
FEE

$0.00

$0.00

DISTRICT

District 6

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

CONST.
VALUE

$5,000.00

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00




PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

DP-2023-01 Active 0 ENCLOSE EXISTING $0.00 $0.00
48 VERANDA WITH WOOD
FRAME FOR A SUNROOM
(NO CHANGE IN

FOOTPRINT)
DP-2023-01 Active 0 2113 SQ. FT. $0.00 $0.00
49 SINGLE-STOREY WOOD

FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING WITH
ATTACHED GARAGE AND

WOOD DECK
DP-2023-01 Active 0 Installation of a modified $0.00 $0.00
50 camper trailer on a mudsill

foundation for use as a
take-out food restaurant

DP-2023-01 Active 0 FULL DEMOLITION OF $0.00 $0.00
44 SINGLE-FAMILY

DWELLING
DP-2023-01 Active 0 INSTALLATION OF PV $0.00 $0.00
45 SOLAR PANELS OF THE

ROOF OF EXISTING
ACCESSORY BUILDING

DP-2023-01 Active 0 Interior renovations $0.00 $0.00
46 including the installation of
an LVL beam.
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