Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, B0W 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

November 2023

	2023			2022			
	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	
BUILDING	4	\$934.25	\$1,411,000.00	8	\$712.05	\$1,050,000.00	
DEMOLITION	2	\$60.00	\$305,000.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DEVELOPMENT	8	\$0.00	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total	14	\$994.25	\$1,716,000.00	14	\$712.05	\$1,050,000.00	

Permit Type: BUILDING

November 2022

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2022-0102	ACTIVE	720	24' X 30' SINGLE-STOREY WOOD FRAME RECREATIONAL CABIN	\$82.00	District 9	\$30,000.00
2022-0127	COMPLETE		INSTALL A BARRIER-FREE WASHROOM	\$20.29	District 1	\$20,000.00
2022-0128	COMPLETE	2371	2371 SQ. FT. SFD ICF CONSTRUCTION	\$279.00	District 5	\$485,000.00
2022-0129	ACTIVE	720	COMPLETING A PREVIOUS PERMIT 20'X36' WOOD FRAME ADDITION TO SFD	\$100.00	District 3	\$60,000.00
2022-0120	COMPLETE	200	10'X20' WOOD FRAME COVERED DECK	\$15.00	District 2	\$5,000.00

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2022-0113	ACTIVE	744	744 SQ. FT. ADDITION TO ACCESSORY BUILDING	\$114.16	District 5	\$160,000.00
2022-0125	ACTIVE	400	20'X20' LOG HOME WITH 276 SQ. FT. OF WOOD FRAME DECK	\$77.60	District 5	\$250,000.00
2022-0126	ACTIVE	140	10'X14' WOOD FRAME ADDITION TO SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING	\$24.00	District 3	\$40,000.00

November 2023

November 2023						
PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2023-0127	ACTIVE		Interior renovations including the installation of an LVL beam	\$4.50	District 3	\$3,000.00
2023-0128	ACTIVE	2788	2788 SQ. FT. SINGLE-STOREY WOOD FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING WITH WOOD FRAME DECKS AND 960 SQ. FT. DETACHED GARAGE	\$494.98	District 3	\$750,000.00
2023-0129	ACTIVE		ENCLOSE EXISTING VERANDA WITH WOOD FRAME FOR A SUNROOM (NO CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT)	\$42.00	District 4	\$8,000.00
2023-0130	ACTIVE	2113	2113 SQ. FT. SINGLE-STOREY WOOD FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE AND WOOD DECK	\$392.77	District 1	\$650,000.00

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

November 2023

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2023-0125	COMPLETE		FULL DEMOLITION OF SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING	\$30.00	District 9	\$300,000.00

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2023-0131	COMPLETE		DEMOLITION OF MOBILE HOME DESTROYED BY FIRE	\$30.00	District 6	\$5,000.00

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

November 2022

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2022-01 58	Active	0	10'X14' WOOD FRAME ADDITION TO SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 59	Active	0	12'x12' PREFAB BUILDING FOR ELECTRICAL HOOKUP	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 60	Active	0	INSTALL BARRIER-FREE WASHROOM	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 61	Active	0	2371 SQ. FT. SFD ICF CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 57	Active	0	20'X20' LOG HOME WITH 276 SQ. FT. OF WOOD FRAME DECK	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 62	Active	0	20"X36" WOOD FRAME ADDITION TO SFD	\$0.00		\$0.00

November 2023

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2023-01 43	Active	0	RELOCATING STORAGE BUILDING ON PROPERTY AS PER LUB 4.8 BUILDING TO BE MOVED	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 47	Active	0	2788 SQ. FT. SINGLE-STOREY WOOD FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING WITH WOOD FRAME DECKS AND 960 SQ. FT. DETACHED GARAGE	\$0.00		\$0.00

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2023-01 48	Active	0	ENCLOSE EXISTING VERANDA WITH WOOD FRAME FOR A SUNROOM (NO CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT)	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 49	Active	0	2113 SQ. FT. SINGLE-STOREY WOOD FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE AND WOOD DECK	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 50	Active	0	Installation of a modified camper trailer on a mudsill foundation for use as a take-out food restaurant	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 44	Active	0	FULL DEMOLITION OF SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 45	Active	0	INSTALLATION OF PV SOLAR PANELS OF THE ROOF OF EXISTING ACCESSORY BUILDING	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 46	Active	0	Interior renovations including the installation of an LVL beam.	\$0.00		\$0.00